P359 Pneumatic Powered Plastic
Strapping Tool
OPERATION MANUAL
Machine  Pneumatic Powered Plastic Strapping Tool
Model  P359
Date  April 2018
Issue  FPA001
CONTENTS

Sealing: Approx. 10.9 NI uncompressed air /sec
Oil for Air Unit HL / CL ISO VG 10
         Accessories:
 Wearing Plate
 Protection Plate
2.2 Chart of Types
Item No. Model
Strap
Width
Strap
Thickness
Max.
Tension
Tensioning
Speed
49.0503 P359/19/0.80-1.53 19.0 mm 0.80 - 1.53 mm  3500 120
49.0504 P359/19/0.80-1.53 19.0 mm 0.80 - 1.53 mm 7000 60
49.0511 P359/25/0.60-0.79 25.0 mm 0.60 - 0.79 mm 3500 120
49.0512 P359/25/0.60-0.79 25.0 mm 0.60 - 0.79 mm 7000 60
49.0513 P359/25/0.80-1.35 25.0 mm 0.80 - 1.35 mm 3500 120
49.0514 P359/25/0.80-1.35 25.0 mm 0.80 - 1.35 mm 7000 60
49.0521 P359/32/0.60-0.79 32.0 mm 0.60 - 0.79 mm 3500 120
49.0522 P359/32/0.60-0.79 32.0 mm 0.60 - 0.79 mm 7000 60
49.9523 P359/32/0.80-1.35 32.0 mm 0.80 - 1.35 mm 3500 120
49.0524 P359/32/0.80-1.35 32.0 mm 0.80 - 1.35 mm 7000 60
P359 Pneumatic Strapping Tool Operation Manual | FPA001 | Apr 2018 | Page 3
2.3 Tool Description
Tensioner valve lever